Addendum – Addendum – SilencioSilencio
 TM
  Apartment Style Trolley OperatorApartment Style Trolley Operator
This addendum is to be used in conjunction with the Installation & Instruction Manual.
    Silencio TM
Commercial & Industrial Heavy-Duty Apartment Style Trolley OperatorsCommercial & Industrial Heavy-Duty Apartment Style Trolley Operators
(For standard lift sectional doors with high-cycling daily frequency requirements)(For standard lift sectional doors with high-cycling daily frequency requirements)
OTH-A.06 / OTBH-A.06OTH-A.06 / OTBH-A.06

For technical support, please call 1-800-361-2260 or visit www.manaras.com for more information
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION: